Quarterly FinancialSeas '
Unaudited Quarterly FinancialSforPeriod Ending
313tMarchi2024

. Scanned with :
i K& CamScanner’;



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

AMANAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PROFIT AND LOSS STATEMENTS
UN AUDITED

AS AT MARCH 31 2024

Operating revenue
Operating and administrative expenses
Operating P/L

Other charges

Finance cost - bank charges
Other income

Profit before levy and tax
Levy

P/L before Taxation
Taxation - net

NETT

3rd Quarter As
of March 31st
2024

831,650.00
1,895,492.00
1,063,842.00

1,642,933.00
579,091.00
579,091.00

579,091.00

i Scanned with !
i & CamScanner’;


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

