

AMANAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED PROFIT AND LOSS STATEMENTS UN AUDITED AS AT MARCH 31 2024

3rd Quarter As of March 31st 2024

Operating revenue		831,650.00
Operating and administrative expenses	-	1,895,492.00
Operating P/L	-	1,063,842.00
Other charges		
Finance cost - bank charges		
Other income		1,642,933.00
Profit before levy and tax		579,091.00
Levy		
P/L before Taxation		579,091.00
Taxation - net		
NETT		579,091.00